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DEHUMIDIFIER

* Above data is subject to modification without notice.

ModelModel 

Capacity in (l/h)  (Air 30℃，RH 70% ) * 

Heat Recovered  (kW)

Electric Heating Optional  (kW)

Rated Power  (kW)

Rated Current  (A)

Power supply

Operating air temperature (℃) 

Sound Power  dB(A)

Sound pressure 5m dB(A)

Air flow      (m³/h)

Net Dimension (mm)

Net Weight / Gross Weight (Kgs) 

Loading Capacity   20FT/40HQ

5.0 

5.5 

3 

2

9.15

220-240V/1Ph/50Hz

5~38

62.8

40.8

1200

1155×280×848 

75/91

58/120

DH60

3.9

4.2

3

1.7

7.83

220-240V/1Ph/50Hz

5~38

62.8

40.8

1000

1155×280×848 

70/86

58/120

2.5

2.8

3

1

4.58

220-240V/1Ph/50Hz

5~38

61.5

 39.5

800

855x242x848

52/68

82/174

WARRANTY
SWIMMING POOL

HEATPUMP

2 YE
A

R

* These datas are certified by TÜV Rheinland according to EN810:1997.

Application: Pool, Cellar, Museum, Gym, all the locals that needs dehumidification. 

FeaturesAmbient

2m

Cold Humid air

Heat dry air HP-BOOSTER technology

R410a refrigerant

Floor and wall mounted installation

Plastic casing

Optional Electric Heating

Quiet running

The most powerful performance certified 

by TüV Rheinland
  - Designed with HP Booster technology

DH90 DH120


